DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 533.96

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 610.24

VALUE SURCHARGE 116.62

OTHER CHARGES 150.00

DOOR COLLECTION 900.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1350.00

DISCOUNT -7572.47

TOTAL FREIGHT 5256.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 946.08

GRAND TOTAL 6202.00
Rupees : Six Thousand  Two Hundred Two   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

CHENNAI AVADI (CHAV)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. 1199/2025-26 VALUE 233235.00

E-Waybill No 112311048065

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :